

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ISRA Bill					
Work:- Construction of					
Road From NH-85-man					
Singhke Tola To Awadhia					
Tola under mmsy (Gen)					
in Pachoukhi Block					
Tender ID 103702					
Agency:- Nand Kishore Singh					

At- Dhamdipur

P.S. G.B. Nagar, Siwan-841506

Registration No-1513/2019 PHED
(Govt of Bihar)

PAN - DYVPS 8453 Q

GST NO-10 DYVPS 8453 Q 1 Z G

Work Allocation Letter No-338 Dt- 15/05/2021

Agreement No-02 SBD/2021-22

DOA- 17-06-2021

DOS- 10-06-2021

Date of Completion- 09/06/2022

(as per Agt)

A.A. Amount :- ₹ 63.164 Lacs SNo (2)

Priority of GSTN- 1378

Population served- 250 Nos

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2st R/H Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Entry :- 27/09/2021					
All Qty vide T.M.B.					
Item No (1/1) Providing & Fixing					
1:16 of working benchmark					
do - do - as per B/L					
P/3 item No (1/1)					
0.640 km					
@ Rs - 3774.72/km					Rs. 2415 = co
Item No (2/2) Providing & Fixing					
1:16					
Ref Pillar do-do					
as per E/L					
P/3 item No (2/2)					
0.640 km					
@ Rs. 1740.99/km					Rs. 1114 = co
Item No (3/3) Clearing and					
2:2 Chubbing Road					
Land do-do E/L					
P/3 item No (3/3)					
0.256 Hect @ Rs. 52970.33/Hect					
					Rs. 13560 = co
Item No (4/4) Excavation for Roadway					
do - do - as per E/L					
P/5 item No (4/4)					
18.0 m ³ @ Rs. 75.57/m ³					Rs. 3627 = co
Continuation					Rs. 20716 = co

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF-Rs-20	716 = co
Item No (5/7) Const of GSB CR-1					
4.2 RCD				do. do. as per EL	
				P/6 to 7 item No (9/7)	
70.462 m ³					
				@ Rs. 2835.67/m ³	Rs. 199806 = co
Item No (6/8) Providing Laying					
4.7.3 A				W8m CR-3 do -	
				do. as per EL	
				P/7 item No (10/8)	
180.0 m ²					
				@ Rs. 3675.97/m ²	Rs. 665274 = co
Item No (7/19) E/excavation for					
9.1/11.1				fdm do. do as per EL	
				P/4 item No (4/19)	
29.798 m ³					
				@ Rs. 279.09/m ³	Rs. 8316 = co
Item No (8/20) PCC MIS					
11.4 II				(1:2:5:5) in	
				fdm do. do -	
				as per EL	
				P/4 item No (5/20)	
2.96 m ³				@ Rs. 5481.55/m ³	Rs. 16295 = co
Item No (9/21) RCC/RCC in					
				open foundation do. do. EL	
				P/4-5 item No (6/21)	
30.605.795 m ³				@ Rs. 6337.22/m ³	Rs. 193955 = co
					Rs. 1104292 = co

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BE-Rs. 1104292 = cu
Item No (19/22) Bonding and					
7.3 (B) Laying RCL pipe					
NP3 1000 dia					
do-do as per BQ					
P/S Item No (7/22)					
7.50 m					
@ Rs. 3492.96/m					Rs. 26197 = cu
					Rs. 1130489 = cu
22.61					
Less @ 16.25%					

as per BQ @ Rs. 183705 = cu
255604 = cu

Rs. 946784 = cu

Rs. 874885 = cu

27/9/2021

27/9/2021